
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Kate McQuaid - (363301) - Hatfield SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:15.22 569 H 11/07/15 Hatfield Summer Spectacle Hatfield Hatfield 3

1:15.31 567 F 21/09/14 Hatfield Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

1:15.86 555 F 11/07/15 Hatfield Summer Spectacle Hatfield Hatfield 3

1:15.95 553 H 18/10/15 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield  2

1:16.03 551 H 12/07/14 Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village Hatfield Hatfield 2

1:16.18 548 F 12/07/14 Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village Hatfield Hatfield 2

1:16.76 536 F 28/11/15 Hatfield SC Winter Gala 2015 Hatfield Hatfield 3

1:16.85 534 H 06/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

1:16.87 533 H 15/11/14 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton  2

1:16.91 533 H 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Hatfield 2

1:17.03 530 F 01/02/14 Hatfield Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

1:17.09 529 F 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Hatfield 2

1:17.10 529 F 16/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

1:17.21 526 H 03/10/15 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Leeds  2

1:17.22 526 F 21/09/15 Hatfield Club Championships 2015 Hatfield Hatfield 4

1:17.24 526 H 12/05/13 Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013 Hatfield Hatfield 2

1:17.30 525 F 16/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

1:18.51 501 F 12/10/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Hertfordshire Hatfield 2

1:18.76 496 F 12/05/13 Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013 Hatfield Hatfield 2

1:19.20 488 F 23/09/13 Hatfield Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

1:19.96 474 F 09/11/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Harlow Hatfield 2

1:20.71 461 F 02/02/13 Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

1:20.93 457 F 25/03/12 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

1:22.03 439 H 13/05/12 Hatfield SC UK Challenge Hatfield Hatfield 2

1:22.06 438 F 24/11/12 Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet Hatfield Hatfield 2

1:22.31 434 H 01/12/12 ASA East Region Winter Championships Cambridge Hatfield 2

1:22.34 434 F 05/11/11 City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011 Norwich Hatfield 2
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1:22.34 434 F 05/11/11 City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011 Norwich Hatfield 2

1:23.62 414 F 26/11/11 Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011 Hatfield Hatfield 3

1:24.05 408 F 17/09/11 Hatfield SC Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

1:25.35 390 F 20/03/11 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

1:25.83 383 F 10/04/11 City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala Bletchley Hatfield 2

1:25.98 381  07/05/11 London Borough of Enfield Open Meet Enfield Hatfield 3

1:26.10 379 F 05/02/11 Hatfield Uk Challenge Valentines Meet 2011 Hatfield Hatfield 2

1:28.55 349 H 10/07/10 Midsummer Madness Meet Norwich Hatfield 3

1:29.34 340  21/11/09 Milton Keynes 502400 Open Milton Keynes Hatfield 2

1:31.05 321 F 20/03/10 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hatfield 2

1:31.27 318 F 20/03/10 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hatfield 2

1:31.44 317  30/10/10 Edmonton Phoenix Meet Enfield Hatfield 2

1:32.39 307  13/02/10 Hatfield Valentine Meet Hertfordshire SV Hatfield 2

1:33.10 300  28/11/09 Hatfield Winter Wonderland Hatfield Hatfield 3

1:33.58 295 F 11/09/10 Hatfield Club Champs Hatfield Hatfield 4

1:47.12 197  29/11/08 Hatfield UK Challenge Hatfield Hatfield 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:17.09 529 F 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Hatfield 2

1:16.91 533 H 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Hatfield 2

1:16.76 536 F 28/11/15 Hatfield SC Winter Gala 2015 Hatfield Hatfield 3

1:15.95 553 H 18/10/15 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield  2

1:17.21 526 H 03/10/15 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Leeds  2

1:17.22 526 F 21/09/15 Hatfield Club Championships 2015 Hatfield Hatfield 4

1:15.86 555 F 11/07/15 Hatfield Summer Spectacle Hatfield Hatfield 3

1:15.22 569 H 11/07/15 Hatfield Summer Spectacle Hatfield Hatfield 3

1:16.85 534 H 06/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

1:16.87 533 H 15/11/14 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton  2

1:15.31 567 F 21/09/14 Hatfield Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

1:16.18 548 F 12/07/14 Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village Hatfield Hatfield 2

1:16.03 551 H 12/07/14 Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village Hatfield Hatfield 2

1:17.30 525 F 16/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

1:17.10 529 F 16/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

1:17.03 530 F 01/02/14 Hatfield Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

1:19.96 474 F 09/11/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Harlow Hatfield 2

1:18.51 501 F 12/10/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Hertfordshire Hatfield 2

1:19.20 488 F 23/09/13 Hatfield Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

1:18.76 496 F 12/05/13 Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013 Hatfield Hatfield 2

1:17.24 526 H 12/05/13 Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013 Hatfield Hatfield 2

1:20.71 461 F 02/02/13 Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

1:22.31 434 H 01/12/12 ASA East Region Winter Championships Cambridge Hatfield 2

1:22.06 438 F 24/11/12 Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet Hatfield Hatfield 2

1:22.03 439 H 13/05/12 Hatfield SC UK Challenge Hatfield Hatfield 2

1:20.93 457 F 25/03/12 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

1:23.62 414 F 26/11/11 Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011 Hatfield Hatfield 3

1:22.34 434 F 05/11/11 City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011 Norwich Hatfield 2

1:24.05 408 F 17/09/11 Hatfield SC Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

1:25.98 381  07/05/11 London Borough of Enfield Open Meet Enfield Hatfield 3

1:25.83 383 F 10/04/11 City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala Bletchley Hatfield 2

1:25.35 390 F 20/03/11 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

1:26.10 379 F 05/02/11 Hatfield Uk Challenge Valentines Meet 2011 Hatfield Hatfield 2

1:31.44 317  30/10/10 Edmonton Phoenix Meet Enfield Hatfield 2

1:33.58 295 F 11/09/10 Hatfield Club Champs Hatfield Hatfield 4
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1:33.58 295 F 11/09/10 Hatfield Club Champs Hatfield Hatfield 4

1:28.55 349 H 10/07/10 Midsummer Madness Meet Norwich Hatfield 3

1:31.27 318 F 20/03/10 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hatfield 2

1:31.05 321 F 20/03/10 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hatfield 2

1:32.39 307  13/02/10 Hatfield Valentine Meet Hertfordshire SV Hatfield 2

1:33.10 300  28/11/09 Hatfield Winter Wonderland Hatfield Hatfield 3

1:29.34 340  21/11/09 Milton Keynes 502400 Open Milton Keynes Hatfield 2

1:47.12 197  29/11/08 Hatfield UK Challenge Hatfield Hatfield 2
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